INDUSTRIAL
RTD
MODEL
S1.01
A Resistance Temperature Detector is used to determine the
temperature by measuring the resistance of an electrical wire.
RTDs work on a basic correlation between metals and

M20×1.5 (F) E6
Page 5 / 6
MODEL CODING & ORDERING INFORMATION
INDUSTRIAL
RTD
MODEL
S1.01
DESCRIPTION CODE 2 S4 100 XXX 12NF X16
No. of Cable Entry
One 1
Two 2 2
Head Extension Material
CS Plated CP
SS 304 S4  S4
SS 316 S6
Extension Length
50 mm 050
75 mm 075
100 mm 100   100
150 mm 150
200 mm 200
250 mm 250
Immersion length
As per customer requirement in `mm’ XXX    XXX
Process Connection
1/4" BSP (M) (#) 14BM
1/4" NPT (M) (#) 14NM
1/2" BSP (M)  12BM
1/2" NPT (M) 12NM
1/2’’ NPT (F)  12NF     12NF
1/2" BSP (F) 12BF
3/4" BSP (M) 34BM
3/4" NPT (M) 34NM
3/4" BSP (F) 34BF
3/4" NPT (F) 34NF
M20×1.5 (M)  M20M
1 1/2" TC  38TC
2” TC 50TC
3” TC 80TC
# Suitable Sheath dia. for below 3 mm.
Other Options
Plug for Conduit entry in Aluminium XCA
SS base plate Suitable for Temperature transmitter XBP
Head mount transmitter [4…20 mA] XHT
Plug for Conduit entry in Carbon Steel XPC
Plug for Conduit entry in SS 304 XPS
Calibration certificate X16      X16
Plug for Conduit entry in SS 316 X23
SS Tag plate X26
Single compression, WP, Ni-Brass Q51
Single compression, WP, AISI 304 SS Q52
Single compression, WP, AISI 316 SS Q53
Double compression, WP, Ni-Brass Q54
Double compression, WP, AISI 304 SS Q55
Double compression, WP, AISI 316 SS Q56
Double compression, FLP, Ni-Brass Q57
Double compression, FLP, AISI 304 SS Q58
Double compression, FLP, AISI 316 SS Q59
SAMPLE ORDERING CODE:
S1.01-A.1.F.1.31.S6.B08.TH1.E3.2.S4.100.XXX.12NF.X16
Note: Specifications and dimensions given in this product catalogue represents the state of engineering at the time of printing. Modifications may take place and material specified